
SCALEOUT  INHIBITOR

All dimension widths include fittings and hose connections.

Model

SI-15

SI-22

SI-28

Dims
Length x ø

(mm)

180 x 44

180 x 44

210 x 49.5

Connection
Size

1/2”BSP
Parallel Female

3/4”BSP
Parallel Female

1”BSP
Parallel Female

Spanner
Size

38.1mm/
1 1/2” AF

38.1mm/
1/2” AF

42.87mm/
1 11/16” AF

Material

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Max Pressure
(bar)*

Temp Range
(°C)

Optimum Flow 
Range (lpm)

4-21

18-41

34-62

16

16

16

2-80

2-80

2-80

*we recommend a PLV for all water pressures over 5 bar.

monarchwater.co.uk

Suitable for households
of 1-4 people

Suitable for households 
of 4-5 people

Suitable for households
of 6+ people




