MONARCH WATER



SCALEOUT INHIBITOR







Model	Dims Length x Ø (mm)	Connection Size	Spanner Size	Material	Max Pressure (bar)*	Temp Range (°C)	Optimum Flow Range (Ipm)
SI-15	180 x 44	1/2"BSP Parallel Female	38.1mm/ 1 1/2" AF	Stainless Steel	16	2-80	4-21
SI-22	180 x 44	3/4"BSP Parallel Female	38.1mm/ 1/2" AF	Stainless Steel	16	2-80	18-41
SI-28	210 x 49.5	1″BSP Parallel Female	42.87mm/ 1 11/16" AF	Stainless Steel	16	2-80	34-62

^{*}we recommend a PLV for all water pressures over 5 bar.